
NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

2 Camille Brandt 25 5

3 Melissa Weatherby 20 4

7 Veronica Jeronymo 15 3

8 Denise Cadenas 5 1

9 Tanya Mah 10 2

0

Women's Physique A up to 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

4 Kimberly Packer 5 1

96 Sierrah Moore 10 2

0 0

Women's Physique B over 5'6"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California
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8 Denise Cadenas Women's Physique A 5 1 8

4 Kimberly Packer Women's Physique B 10 2 4

0

0

0

0

Women's Physique Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

193 Jaron Singley 17 4

194 Ray Velazquez 17 3

195 Marc Dullman 10 2

196 Kenneth Johnson 30 6

197 Nick Yokogawa 5 1

198 Duane Mydland 25 5

204 Rudy Robles 35 7

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Masters Physique 40+

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

204 Rudy Robles 10 2

269 Allan Basto 5 1

Masters Physique 35+ A up to 5'8"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

190 Nik Reppuhn 10 2

191 Quiencelan Daniel 20 4

192 Markies Moore 5 1

193 Jaron Singley 15 3

Masters Physique 35+ B over 5'8"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California
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269 Allan Basto Masters Physique 35+ A 10 2 269

192 Markies Moore Masters Physique 35+ B 5 1 192

0

0

0

0

Masters Physique 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

230 Derek Delfino 23 5

232 Alan Marquez 22 4

233 Fahad Alostath 5 1

234 Jonathan Leal 13 3

241 Brandon Biancalani 12 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Teen Physique

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

199 Andy Koe 16 3

200 Sung Lee 43 9

201 Carlos Castro 19 4

202 Alex Spinoso 10 2

203 Erik Magana 52 11

204 Rudy Robles 76 15

206 Matthew Flynn 25 5

207 Jed Montemayor 64 13

208 Martin Ruiz 70 14

209 Joseph Legarda 80 16

210 Brandon Fedalizo 41 7

211 Nouef Alsowaidi 30 6

212 Brandon Gentle 60 12

213 Antonio Solis 50 10

214 Timothy John Yabut 5 1

216 Dante Donato 41 8

223 Christopher Monje 80 16

229 Ronald Tso 79 16

Novice Physique A up to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

191 Quiencelan Daniel 31 6

195 Marc Dullman 20 4

205 Francis Andrada 56 11

215 Michael Warda 59 12

217 Rashed Alansari 12 2

218 Rudy Reyes 45 9

219 Sean Newey 24 5

220 Xavier de la Piedra 64 13

221 Ronnie Brakes 5 1

222 Jose Vega 40 8

224 Carlos Plascencia 34 7

225 Abraham Valdez 69 14

227 Albert Dollinger 14 3

231 Kevin Donovan 75 15

241 Brandon Biancalani 50 10

Novice Physique B over 5'7" to 5'10"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

228 Alireza Arefidoust 8 1

235 David Stevens 22 4

236 Alexander Elkhoury 22 5

237 Abdulrahman Binsheha 29 6

238 Giovanni Espinoza 39 8

239 Nathan Moreno 36 7

240 Aaron Perry 14 3

245 Joshua Ramirez 9 2

Novice Physique C over 5'10"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California
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214 Timothy John Yabut Novice Physique A 15 3 214

221 Ronnie Brakes Novice Physique B 5 1 221

228 Alireza Arefidoust Novice Physique C 10 2 228

0

0

0

Novice Physique Overall

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

181 John Dabalos 24 5

185 Joseph Gavia 73 14

197 Nick Yokogawa 14 3

199 Andy Koe 45 9

200 Sung Lee 61 12

201 Carlos Castro 40 8

202 Alex Spinoso 21 4

203 Erik Magana 64 13

204 Rudy Robles 80 16

206 Matthew Flynn 31 6

207 Jed Montemayor 74 15

208 Martin Ruiz 75 16

210 Brandon Fedalizo 55 11

214 Timothy John Yabut 11 2

216 Dante Donato 50 10

223 Christopher Monje 80 16

226 Rakan Albarakati 35 7

229 Ronald Tso 80 16

269 Allan Basto 5 1

Unlimited Physique A up to 5'7"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

215 Michael Warda 35 7

217 Rashed Alansari 15 3

218 Rudy Reyes 29 6

220 Xavier de la Piedra 26 5

242 Tyler Sapp 10 2

253 Joshua Malone 20 4

257 Antonio Estrella 5 1

Unlimited Physique B over 5'7" to 5'8"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

150 Kschristopher Anda 25 5

177 Dywane Green 5 1

191 Quiencelan Daniel 30 6

193 Jaron Singley 20 4

221 Ronnie Brakes 10 2

222 Jose Vega 35 7

225 Abraham Valdez 50 10

250 Nicholas Estevez 40 8

252 Kenneth Whiting 15 3

256 Miguel Ivanez 45 9

Unlimited Physique C over  5'8" to 5'9"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

190 Nik Reppuhn 15 3

192 Markies Moore 10 2

196 Kenneth Johnson 80 16

219 Sean Newey 60 12

228 Alireza Arefidoust 20 4

240 Aaron Perry 30 6

244 Travis Carlton 70 14

245 Joshua Ramirez 25 5

246 Eric Billing 65 13

247 Ryan Millie 45 9

249 Xavier Johnson 50 10

251 Montrel Miller 5 1

255 Nicholas Mayor 40 8

258 Sean Epps 55 11

260 Cory Clay 80 16

263 Traves Penfold 80 16

267 Freddy Tovar 35 7

268 Camaren Walker 75 15

Unlimited Physique D over 5'9" to 5'11"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

194 Ray Velazquez 25 5

235 David Stevens 20 4

238 Giovanni Espinoza 30 6

261 Dajuan Freeman 5 1

262 Sam Yeung 15 3

266 Gilberto Ramirez 10 2

Unlimited Physique E over 5'11" to 6'0"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California

Number First Name Last Name Score Place

243 Richard Myles 5 1

248 Mohammadreza Fazelinohom 30 6

254 Marc Ward 20 4

259 Treveino Scott 10 2

264 Daniel Mendoza-Conner 25 5

265 Osman Jacinto 15 3

Unlimited Physique F over 6'0"

Judge: _______________



NPC California State Champions

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique,

and Bikini Championships 

May 28, 2016

Culver City, California
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269 Allan Basto Unlimited Physique A 25 5 269

257 Antonio Estrella Unlimited Physique B 30 6 257

177 Dywane Green Unlimited Physique C 20 4 177

251 Montrel Miller Unlimited Physique D 5 1 251

261 Dajuan Freeman Unlimited Physique E 15 3 261

243 Richard Myles Unlimited Physique F 10 2 243

Unlimited Physique Overall

Judge: _______________


